Product Fact Sheet
Keysight 8990B Peak Power Analyzer
Key specifications
Model Description
Frequency range 50 MHz to 40 GHz 1
Rise time/fall time 5 ns
Video bandwidth 30 MHz (single shot)
160 MHz (repetitive)

Keysight | 8990B Peak Power Analyzer – Product Fact Sheet
Ordering information
Options Description
Peak power analyzer
8990B Peak power analyzer
Sensors
N1923A Wideband power sensor, 50 MHz to 18 GHz
N1924A Wideband power sensor, 50 MHz to 40 GHz
Options
Options Description
Meter
8990B-800 Standard hard drive, installed
8990B-801 Removable hard drive, installed
8990B-U01 With USB host
8990B-U02 Without USB host
Sensors
N1923A/24A-105 Fixed cable option length, 1.5 m (5 ft)
N1923A/24A-106 Fixed cable option length, 3 m (10 ft)
Other accessories
8990B-1CM Rackmount kit, 8U full rack
N6924A Additional hard drive with image
Calibration
8990B-1A7 Compliant calibration test data -
ISO17025, printed
8990B-A6J Certificate of compliance calibration -
ANSI/NCSL Z540, printed
N1923A/24A-1A7 Certificate of compliance calibration - ISO
17025 with test data; printed
N1923A/24A-A6J Certificate of compliance calibration -
ANSI Z540 with test data; printed
Documentation
8990B-0BF English language programming guide,
printed
8990B-0BK English language user and programming
guide, printed
8990B-0BW English language service guide, printed
8990B-ABJ Japanese user guide and English
programming guide, printed
N1923A/24A-ABJ Japan, Japanese user guide, printed
N1923A/24A-0B1 English language user guide, printed
N1923A/24A-0BN English language service guide, printed
Software
8990B-1FP Multi-pulse analysis software, fixed
perpetual license
N6903A Multi-pulse analysis software
Standard-shipped accessories for the 8990B peak power
analyzer